Status Quo

Guitarproceres - Manolo 2004

Words & Music by Manolo 2005

Standard tuning

J =100

il e
Ql m ] m Q| m |1 S
= |t au 2
Z |l ‘v ; vl e vl e i
— Q! o L] o L 18 o
. S o & . 8 *H <
il T i T T T Vil o
L A Il
\ o H m o A L[] T
T Y o I\ ~ . o &
Vil © 'l © el © .L' R
 n o ™ o  in o il )
[ Ll o Ll © \ o T "
L LI = Wuv, < I8 < 'l ©
L T iR T L Ym\§ o
_ = SRR _ =44 SXRHK _ onrwi SRR T
= VWLLLO*A TRRER vﬂofoﬁxx 4t VWLLLLA _ KR JJAJJAX
; '.II = '. =) f.ll = =444 v,AXXXX
.%_ ~ . _ ~ .L N fI_ 2
N
M o 2 o o .| 2 i o1
i o o il o Nl o . 2
i \ ) o S o 8 L
T e T T g < IR S
N N N
1 \ 1 \ 1 <
U o ~ i\ & L < o x
i o . o ol o il >
Rl 8 < ™ &  in\g < o N
N <m
\ . © \ © \ o . ©
-  n, ~ o H)v, o i\ o a8 o
Qo © =] = ®
=
O q Oy O
N -t m N k- N K-kt N K-kt m

1/7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


P=¥

Ve - ]

0<2

@&
el

@
el

K 4

—

0<2

10

12—10

1\3\|
10

10

12

full

12

26
30

Q
TO

— O
O
[®)

2/7

12
12—
12—

12
12
12

13
13
13

12
12

12

15
15

15

12
12

12

)
)

12
12

0

16— 14— 16
10
10

4o
12
12

i

-

(12)

-

(12)

)

5

12
12

12
12

13
13

12

12

15
15

12
12

a8

1L

*,
=z
=

%gk
=
*k
=

N
I
/

12
12

36,

1A 5 3 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


p o e ~ L L 10 P
o ] ~ S il A It A |
(R . o e S
[ Yo o i e L) © » © ) N AL <
Ll L T 77_ 9 M\ :qr V 0 [y | W
i . ™ N (”M I//‘% ]]. W _.Lu ‘v\[ < 7
] i = ¥ L] ] i
vl i AT o *
H 0 4 o < L] &
B | =
W o Ll L
Q| N Nl H Q U O™ [ 1] ! o
N ml f
N |
'.I = || ,nl,v L i Q00 < 3
" & o S . \? (1 ’ o
N ] ] =
IR < LI S \[[* N k 3 \ o
] 1 x 7 L) o N N R a e
‘—.II‘ ~— i o i
pARE ] ~ i i) & ©
N , - N < | || , 5 ,
o) ~ | D (11 ik o il
, - \\® o u i |
L 1 2 ] 4' & \ 1) . I i
(1] o
( Ym L Q R < L
ImN il o i n?,? _.2 i ALl ]
\ 0 [ YaN} m il | i |
L T\ & Q] © L
] " S _ \* 00010 oo ‘
_ R R XXX X ] . 42 T ( [_ ©
sk oobox || R oo []]] h i ] *
. d KR it NIC o o HMW.IN ©
] ° d :
o o it ¢ JuNIA
|| g o o L1 \ ~ 2
o o . J ' o i
o/ 7 ~ [y | | ] < W
A ] A -
AL \‘ < AL \ < HEEN) e nﬂ i o~ nmmw 00 _qoao Vvu OO0
RN e Lu LN Lu o, DN <@, N _.ﬁ N SN g

3/7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


) | | 3
o
\\N 5 Q| o QL o Q! o
|| o
e il e o S il e
i 2 . o . S . o
ol e v g v g v g
MV_ T ] ~ ,“‘ ~ ,“‘ ~
T~
an \ o ~ o
Q| o L 1 o L 10 o
3 6 o (Y o 6 ®
AP L in & L In & L in &
T LI © L1 © LI e
. © L Yn o  Yn o  Yn g
Q © ||| LI LI
o . .
7 ™~ _ -4 XXX _ =9 XXX _ -9 XXX XX
w Q sp o xﬁtxx R VTC& SRR xﬁtxx
1 o Y = N 2 N =
1 i L L] L
~ o o o o o o
all\ b
i\ ~ il o (i e (Yl =
| L1 o Ll o ol 8
~ \ ~ \ ~
i . g \ S ‘ g
. o o d
o ~ .L' ~ .L' ~
T { YiIA @ L YR @ 8 @
| in o i\ o L in\§ o
i . © \ © N ©
o | in o  im\e o L in\8 o
O Ll DO L DO L NEC |
N 06 |H<tm (I k \ N h<tm \ O H

-

£

-

-

10

(12)

12-10

12

12-10

12

13

15

12

12

12

(12)—10

12

12

13

15

12

12

12

4/7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


—3

N
ol
L 108

full

SN

10— 12

12—10

12

10

12—10

12

10—<12

L

7

e

Y_I

12

12—17212 10

full

131210

13-12
12

12

2
13-12-13—

12

12

12

12

o

feftrr

2

i
I I I
I 1 ]

I
[ 3
} — S5—

| E—

15

12-14-12-9—— 9-—="12

— 12— 12-14-12

12
13-12-13

13—15—13—13—12—1%7X—X—

" L

X—X—]

D

.~

|

e
oy

|

by
Ly

e

e

&
/

=
S5 S

(22)——22—19

(17)—15—17

SN

/UJ

N

Ty
TN

)
N

113

L)

B

5

~
-
(&)}

14

12— 15—12

S

12— 14— 12— 14— 12

16

/UJ

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

5/7


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


T | A T U ! .t
[ Q | o\ o i ~ o o Y & o\ &
5ed ) [ ]| o
L 1wl e o o o o o o o ©
N
 Tag o L n, o [ iaN o s o > 5
! 1l 2 \ © \ © \ ® 1 ©
o s o N o
BERE L i\ & 8 o i\ & L 8 o ]

4 (1111 (177 (1777 (1717 [ ] <
qm I@ o || 3 NI m,
| (L] | N = Q] & Q| & Qll o J

k ~ ILB o [[N <
. 2 . C . 2 . S
L 18 o { 100 & L 10 o o
. . N / & N ‘o N
EREE ! L = 1 - l, - L 108 7 o
T T H i1l B
0 N o N o T
HHH | . o T o i o o
[ o\ o
™ «. ™ [T
[ A ~l ﬁ\[ - ﬁll — ﬁll 4 1
ﬁ | nn [ %a o [ Yol o (% o | 118 ]
| o  im\§ o
| Iy L 2 L1 © | ©
L ' Yo}
;ﬁ g Miq 4 il [ Y2 N [ Yt S [ %8 S . U Tl
i I w_, ! T hii G
Y ~ [ |
|1 [ = XXXXX =444 XXX X = XXXXX
1 ¢ | e _ 0 L |0 _ 0 [ R ooocs
i f J '~ XXX R XXX =4 XXX RN
= || f # 0,. f 0, # 0, =942+ 4: JAXXXX
T AT 11
W~ \ . S . S . S o &
f ||
™ || 0

ok ] M/ | ol o o/ S ol ! ol o

[} e ] e o e 'l e ol It

1 © \ S iy ] \ Q e

=h 5] & ~ (% ~ (& Ao (3 =

C L < L DO L| DO Ll SNC L| DO L|
N N Lt i LN i N e @

6/7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


T - -~ MA/
o |
T 2 st P
, 3
o o 1 2 \ X2
I ~ 7
i N L1 o
'l © Cl © q o
o o i
I
N S
o o . o
o o ‘ul e
‘ ‘ ] |
& o 1=
\ 8 \ ) h S
N
N ~ | -
o o . J
o a T
L 18 ©
|1 o 11 @ . o
o o
I o
Ll © Ul © (% o
& & T
] . o
b oM Ui ool il o
1L b l* o
B XXX Bt XXX A ¥ -
| | ] @
o = L1 e N d
L 1 & L} & . T
Y ° (1 e | 108 e
It e . e
\ § \ 8 \ 8
6 T € T (% T
S o Ll D L| D Ll
\ \ \ Jm

s

o
[

T—

reeeff

fre=>

&

152

10

(15)

12—10

12

10

12

12—13—15

1%5—13—12—13———15—13—12—13

10

10

12

12

12

O

full

(10)

10

HB—— 12— 12— 10— 10
12-10
-~

711

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


